
D A T E    S H E E T 
 

One Year Dairy Herd Supervisor Diploma Course 
Annual Examination, 2018 (Theory & Practical) 

To be held in July, 2018  
at  
 

Para Veterinary Institute Karor Lal Eason, Distt. Layyah 
 

 

 THEORY  
 

 

Date Day 
9:00 A.M.   

Course No.  Title 

02-07-2018 Monday DHSD-01 Modern Milk Handling Practices 

03-07-2018 Tuesday DHSD-02 Diseases of Dairy Animals and Prevention 

04-07-2018 Wednesday DHSD-03 Fodder and Feeds for Dairy Animals 

05-07-2018 Thursday DHSD-04 Breeding and Reproduction of Dairy Animals 

06-07-2018 Friday DHSD-05 Advancement in Dairy Farming and Management 

09-07-2018 Monday DHSD-06 Dairy Farm Machinery and Equipment  

 

 PRACTICAL  

Date Day 
9:00 A.M.   

Course No.  Title 

10-07-2018 Tuesday DHSD-01 Modern Milk Handling Practices 

11-07-2018 Wednesday DHSD-02 Diseases of Dairy Animals and Prevention 

12-07-2018 Thursday DHSD-03 Fodder and Feeds for Dairy Animals 

13-07-2018 Friday DHSD-04 Breeding and Reproduction of Dairy Animals 

16-07-2018 Monday DHSD-05 Advancement in Dairy Farming and Management 

17-07-2018 Tuesday DHSD-06 Dairy Farm Machinery and Equipment  

18-07-2018 Wednesday DHSD-07 Computer Skills 

 

 
 

Instructions for candidates in the Examination Centre 
 

 Bring your National Identity Card or any other document for Identification.  
 Bring your Original Examination fee receipt. 
 Bring your stationery and an examination board.  
 Smoking is prohibited in the examination hall.  
 Mobile phone, numeric computer and objectionable material are not allowed.  
 In examination center get guidance from the staff on duty and follow their direction. 
 Don’t forget to fill and sign the students’ attendance sheet in the Examination Centre.  
 Write your Name and Registration Number on Answer Script only on the specified portion.  
 Do not mark any margin or identification in the Answer Script.  
 Hand over your Answer Script to the Superintendent before leaving examination centre.  
 Use only one answer sheet. Extra sheet can be used if needed.  
 Do not write your Registration Number on Answer Script or continuation sheet.  
 Students not abiding by instructions will be responsible for their own loss.  

 
 
 
 

--Sd/-  
                 Controller of Examinations 

 
 

Copy to: 
  

 The Director, Institute of Continuing Education & Extension, Ravi Campus Pattoki.  
 The Principal, Para Veterinary Institute, Karor Lal Eason, Distt. Layyah.  
 Notice Board. 


